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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Groupe Réside Études https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-reside-etudes/France 974 141 14.48% ▲ 7
2 Hutten https://www.linkedin.com/company/hutten/Netherlands 673 95 14.12% ▲ 0
3 Radisson Hotel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/radisson-hotel-group/Belgium 5,880 741 12.60% ▲ 0
4 Ikos Resorts https://www.linkedin.com/company/ikos-resorts/Greece 543 66 12.15% ▼ -4
5 Mama Shelter https://www.linkedin.com/company/mama-shelter/France 634 76 11.99% ▼ -1
6 Dalata https://www.linkedin.com/company/dalata-hotel-group/Ireland 511 57 11.15% New Entry
7 Starhotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/starhotels/Italy 527 55 10.44% ▼ -6
8 Vermaat https://www.linkedin.com/company/vermaat/Netherlands 1,067 109 10.22% ▼ -1
9 citizenM hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/citizenm/Netherlands 674 67 9.94% ▲ 0

10 Hotel B&B https://www.linkedin.com/company/hotel-b&b/France 1,064 101 9.49% ▲ 11
11 Grupo Piñero https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-pinero/Spain 1,819 170 9.35% ▲ 14
12 ASSA ABLOY https://www.linkedin.com/company/assaabloyglobalsolutions/Sweden 625 57 9.12% ▼ -6
13 Appart'City https://www.linkedin.com/company/appartcity/France 517 47 9.09% ▲ 4
14 Relais & Châteaux https://www.linkedin.com/company/relais-&-chateaux/France 810 72 8.89% ▲ 1
15 Louvre Hotels Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/louvre-h-tels/France 2,002 177 8.84% ▼ -2
16 Aramark Northern Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramarknortherneurope/Ireland 630 55 8.73% New Entry
17 Fletcher https://www.linkedin.com/company/fletcher-hotels/Netherlands 994 86 8.65% ▼ -1
18 Monte-Carlo SBM https://www.linkedin.com/company/monte-carlo-societe-des-bains-de-mer/Monaco 822 71 8.64% ▲ 8
19 SANI RESORT https://www.linkedin.com/company/sani-sa/Greece 521 45 8.64% ▼ -19
20 Adagio Aparthotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/aparthotels-adagio/France 545 47 8.62% ▼ -9
21 SV Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sv-group-ag/Switzerland 915 75 8.20% ▼ -7
22 Bahia Principe Hotels & Resortshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bahia-principe/Spain 1,444 118 8.17% ▲ 9
23 Marriott International https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruppo-cavicchi/Italy 576 47 8.16% ▼ -13
24 ILUNION Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/ilunionhotels/Spain 505 41 8.12% New Entry
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25 Deutsche Hospitality https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-hospitality/Germany 1,477 119 8.06% ▼ -13
26 Steigenberger Hotels and Resortshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/steigenberger/Germany 829 66 7.96% ▼ -6
27 Palladium Hotel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/palladiumhotelgroup/Spain 3,366 257 7.64% ▼ -5
28 Vila Galé https://www.linkedin.com/company/vila-gale-s.a./Portugal 1,223 89 7.28% ▲ 4
29 Leonardo Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/leonardo-hotels/Germany 865 59 6.82% ▼ -11
30 PPHE Hotel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pphe-hotel-group/Netherlands 1,115 75 6.73% ▼ -7
31 Iberostar Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/iberostar-group/Spain 3,917 261 6.66% ▲ 4
32 Nordic Choice Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordic-choice-hotels/Norway 905 59 6.52% ▲ 10
33 AC Hotels by Marriott https://www.linkedin.com/company/ac-marriott-international/Spain 601 39 6.49% ▲ 1
34 The Doyle Collection https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-doyle-collection/Ireland 525 34 6.48% New Entry
35 Mövenpick https://www.linkedin.com/company/moevenpick-hotels-&-resorts/France 6,094 390 6.40% ▼ -2
36 Barcelo Hotel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/barcelo-hotel-group/Spain 3,982 254 6.38% ▲ 2
37 Tivoli Hotels & Resorts https://www.linkedin.com/company/tivoli-hotels-&-resorts/Portugal 778 49 6.30% ▼ -10
38 Raffles Hotels & Resorts https://www.linkedin.com/company/raffles-hotels-&-resorts/France 2,277 140 6.15% ▼ -10
39 Meliá Hotels International https://www.linkedin.com/company/melia-hotels-international/Spain 9,857 602 6.11% ▼ -15
40 Lopesan https://www.linkedin.com/company/lopesan/Spain 755 46 6.09% ▲ 17
41 Pestana Hotel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pestanagroup/Portugal 1,805 109 6.04% ▼ -2
42 DO & CO https://www.linkedin.com/company/do&co/Austria 1,741 103 5.92% ▲ 7
43 Eurostars Hotel Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurostars-hotel-company/Spain 770 44 5.71% ▲ 3
44 Cheval Blanc https://www.linkedin.com/company/chevalblanc/France 745 42 5.64% ▼ -25
45 Grecotel Hotels & Resorts https://www.linkedin.com/company/grecotel-s-a-/Greece 855 48 5.61% ▲ 15
46 Grand Palladium Hotels & Resortshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grandpalladiumhotels/Spain 773 42 5.43% ▼ -5
47 Hôtel Plaza Athénée Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/hotel-plaza-athenee/France 614 33 5.37% ▼ -17
48 Accor https://www.linkedin.com/company/accor/France 57,432 3,000 5.22% ▼ -11
49 Golden Tulip https://www.linkedin.com/company/golden-tulip-hotels/France 1,874 97 5.18% ▼ -13
50 Grupo AUSOLAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-ausolan/Spain 506 26 5.14% New Entry
51 Jurys Inn https://www.linkedin.com/company/jurys-inn-hotel-group/Ireland 1,076 55 5.11% ▼ -22
52 Swissôtel https://www.linkedin.com/company/swissotel/France 2,658 135 5.08% ▲ 4
53 Motel One Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/motelone/Germany 640 32 5.00% ▼ -48
54 Vincci Hoteles https://www.linkedin.com/company/vincci-hoteles/Spain 681 34 4.99% ▲ 4
55 Rixos Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/rixoshotels/Netherlands 3,029 150 4.95% ▼ -8
56 Kempinski Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/kempinski-hotels/Switzerland 6,530 319 4.89% ▼ -6
57 Park Inn by Radisson https://www.linkedin.com/company/parkinnbyradisson/Belgium 2,074 95 4.58% ▼ -17
58 NH Hotel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nh-hotel-group/Spain 7,374 337 4.57% ▼ -13
59 Warwick Hotels and Resortshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/warwick-hotels-and-resorts/France 578 26 4.50% ▼ -11
60 Scandic Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/scandic-hotels/Sweden 4,372 192 4.39% ▼ -9
61 Pullman https://www.linkedin.com/company/pullman-hotel/France 3,579 149 4.16% ▼ -9
62 Valamar Riviera https://www.linkedin.com/company/valamar/Croatia 623 24 3.85% ▲ 6
63 Radisson Blu https://www.linkedin.com/company/radissonblu/Belgium 12,548 481 3.83% ▼ -9
64 RIU Hotels & Resorts https://www.linkedin.com/company/riu-hotels-resorts/Spain 3,691 138 3.74% ▼ -11
65 H10 Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/h10-hotels/Spain 1,270 46 3.62% ▼ -21
66 Campanile https://www.linkedin.com/company/campanile/France 637 23 3.61% ▼ -11
67 Serunion https://www.linkedin.com/company/serunion-grupo-elior/Spain 2,490 80 3.21% ▲ 3
68 HMSHost International https://www.linkedin.com/company/hmshostinternational/Netherlands 1,080 33 3.06% ▼ -5
69 Areas Iberia https://www.linkedin.com/company/areas-iberia/Spain 1,016 30 2.95% ▼ -7
70 Sofitel https://www.linkedin.com/company/sofitel/France 8,382 236 2.82% ▼ -9
71 Country Inn & Suites by Radissonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/country-inn-&-suites-by-radisson/Belgium 2,220 62 2.79% ▼ -2
72 Radisson https://www.linkedin.com/company/radisson/Belgium 4,851 127 2.62% ▼ -7
73 Thon Hotels https://www.linkedin.com/company/thon-hotels/Norway 912 22 2.41% ▼ -9
74 Carlson Rezidor Hotel Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carlson-rezidor-hotel-group/Belgium 1,922 40 2.08% ▼ -8
75 Clarion Hotel https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarion-hotel/Sweden 749 15 2.00% ▼ -8
76 Fairmont Hotels & Resorts https://www.linkedin.com/company/fairmont-hotels-and-resorts/France 14,740 226 1.53% ▼ -33
77 Grupo Telepizza https://www.linkedin.com/company/fooddeliverybrands/Spain 4,301 24 0.56% ▼ -6
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